REVIEW
Annex 1 | 2
REVIEW
Annex 1 | 2 Cardiovascular
Research Institute
Maastricht
C
A

PATENT INVENTORS TITLE PRIORITY PUBLICATION
EP1888774A1 Meex Steven J R [Be]; Van Der Kallen
Carla J H [Nl]; De Bruin Tjerk W A
[Us]; Van Greevenbroek Marleen M
J [Nl]; Vlietinck Robert [Be]; Ayoubi
Torik A Y [Be]
Genetic Association Of Polymorphisms
In The Atf6-Alpha Gene With Insulin
Resistance Phenotypes
23-May-2005 EP1888774A1·2008-02-20
US2008161425A1 Hackeng Tilman M [Nl]; Sere Kristin M
[Nl]; Tans Guido [Nl]; Rosing Jan [Nl]
Regulation Of Tissue Factor Activity By
Protein S And Tissue Factor Pathway
Inhibitor
29-Jul-2005 US2008161425A1·2008-07-03
US2009325170A1 Pinto Yigal M [Nl]; Creemers Esther E
[Nl]; Leenders Joost L [Nl]
Means And Methods For Diagnosing
And/Or Treating A Subject At Risk Of
Developing Heart Failure
25-Sep-2006 US2009325170A1·2009-12-31
US2009297612A1 Koole Levinus Hendrik [Nl]; Van Hooy-
Corstjens Catharina S [Nl]
Homogeneous, Intrinsic Radiopaque
Embolic Particles
31-Oct-2006 US2009297612A1·2009-12-03
US2009275671A1
Koole Levinus Hendrik [Nl]; Van Hooy-
Corstjens Catharina Sibilla Josephine
[Nl]; Slots Tristan Laurens Bert [Nl]
Two Component Bone Cement
Composition For Vertebroplasty
31-Oct-2006 US2009275671A1·2009-11-05
US2009275671A1 Koole Levinus Hendrik [Nl]; Van Hooy-
Corstjens Catharina Sibilla Josephine
[Nl]; Slots Tristan Laurens Bert [Nl]
Two Component Bone Cement
Composition For Vertebroplasty
31-Oct-2006 US2009275671A1·2009-11-05
WO2009060403A2 Langereis Sander [Nl]; Burdinski Dirk
[De]; Bevers Edouard M [Nl]; Hackeng
Tilman M [Nl]; Pikkemaat Jeroen A [Nl]
Cest Mri Contrast Agents Based On Non-
Spherical Particles
7-Nov-2007 WO2009060403A2·2009-05-14
US2010304424A1 Vink Hans [Nl]; Stroes Erik Sjoerd
Gerard [Nl]
Diagnostic And Therapeutic Tools For
Diseases Altering Vascular Function
30-Nov-
2007
US2010304424A1·2010-12-02
EP2103310A1 Nicolaes Gerardus Anna Franciscus
[Nl]; Rosing Jan [Nl]; Cate Ten Hugo
[Nl]; Dahlbaeck Bjoern Ulfson [Se]
Method For The Prevention Or Treatment

N
E
X
 1
 A
N
D
 2
10
PATENT INVENTORS TITLE PRIORITY PUBLICATION
US2011110902A1 De Windt Leon Johannes [Nl]; Da
Costa Martins Paula Alexandra [Nl]
Means And Methods For Counteracting,
Delaying And/Or Preventing Heart
Disease
16-Jun-2008 US2011110902A1·2011-05-12
EP2169059A1 Creemers Esther Elisa Johanna Maria
[Nl]; Pinto Yigal-Martin [Nl]; Duisters
Rudy Franciscus Johannes Josephus
[Nl]
Means And Methods For Counteracting,
Preventing And/Or Determining Fibrosis
Or A Risk Of Fibrosis
25-Sep-2008 EP2169059A1·2010-03-31
US2012231000A1 Timmerman Peter [Nl]; Puijk Wouter C
[Nl]; Hackeng Tilman M [Nl]; Griffioen
Arjan W [Nl]
Truncated Cystine-Knot Proteins 6-Feb-2009 US2012231000A1·2012-09-13
US2012014876A1 Blankesteijn Wessel Matthijs [Nl];
Laeremans Hilde [Nl]; Hackeng Tilman
Mathias [Nl]
Antagonistic Peptides For Frizzled-1 And
Frizzled-2
5-Mar-2009
US2012014876A1·2012-01-19
EP2264455A1 Broers Joseph Leonardus Victor [Nl];
Houben Frederik [Be]; Ramaekers
Franciscus Charles Servatius [Nl]; Van
Oostveldt Patric Maurice V [Be]; De
Vos Winnok Harald [Be]
Method For The Prediction Of The
Severity Of Nuclear Envelope-Related
Diseases.
19-Jun-2009 EP2264455A1·2010-12-22
US2014357699A1 De Windt Leon Johannes [Nl]; El
Azzouzi Hamid [Nl]
Means And Methods For Counteracting,
Delaying And/Or Preventing Adverse
Energy Metabolism Switches In Heart
Disease
6-Aug-2009 US2014357699A1·2014-12-04
AU2012244071A1 Pinto Yigal M Method For Identifying A Subject At
Risk Of Developing Heart Failure By
Determining The Level Of Galectin-3 Or
Thrombospondin-2
19-Oct-2009 AU2012244071A1·2012-11-08
US2014162978A1 Nicolaes Gerardus Anna Franciscus
[Nl]; Reutelingsperger Christiaan Peter
Maria [Nl]; Hemker Hendrik Coenraad
[Nl]
Method For The Prevention And
Treatment Of Sepsis
14-Jul-2011 US2014162978A1·2014-06-12
US2014296146A1 Hackeng Tilman Mathias [Nl]; Suijlen
Dennis Peter Leonardo [Nl]; Hemker
Hendrik Coenraad [Nl]; Apitz-Castro
Rafael Jesus [Ve]
Thermostable Inhibitors Of Activation
Of The Blood Clotting System Through
Contact With Foreign Surfaces
23-Aug-2011 BR112014003787A2;
EP2748616A1; EP2748616B1;
JP2014531413A; JP6491880B2;
US2014296146A1;
WO2013028069A1
US2014296146A1 Hackeng Tilman Mathias [Nl]; Suijlen
Dennis Peter Leonardo [Nl]; Hemker
Hendrik Coenraad [Nl]; Apitz-Castro
Rafael Jesus [Ve]
Thermostable Inhibitors Of Activation
Of The Blood Clotting System Through
Contact With Foreign Surfaces
23-Aug-2011
US2014296146A1·2014-10-02
US2015071856A1 Blankesteijn Wessel Matthijs [Nl];
Laeremans Hilde [Nl]; Hackeng Tilman
Mathias [Nl]
Antagonistic Peptides For Frizzled-1 And
Frizzled-2
23-Sep-2011 US2015071856A1·2015-03-12
EP2634576A1 Balk Jiska Mirjam [Nl]; Bast Aalt [Nl];
Haenen Guido Rembertus Michiel
Marie [Nl]
Method For The Preparation Of A Dry
Composition Comprising A Stable Abts
Radical
1-Mar-2012
EP2634576A1·2013-09-04
WO2013128015A1 Balk Jiska Mirjam [Nl]; Bast Aalt [Nl];
Haenen Guido Rembertus Michiel
Marie [Nl]; Bremer Leonardus Gerardus
Bernardus [Nl]; Rusu Mihaela [Nl];
Lourette Natacha Madeleine Germaine
[Nl]
Method For The Preparation Of A Dry
Composition Comprising A Stable Abts
Radical.
1-Mar-2012
WO2013128015A1·2013-09-06
US2015190370A1 Lutgens Esther [De]; Weber Christian
[De]; Nicolaes Gerry [Nl]
Inhibitors Of Cd40-Traf6 Interaction 27-Aug-2012
US2015190370A1·2015-07-09
WO2014191466A1 Vermeer Cees [Nl] Menaquinone Supplementation And
Vascular Health
28-May-2013 WO2014191466A1·2014-12-04
WO2016146455A1 Windt De Leon Johannes [Nl]; Dirkx
Ellen [Nl]
Method For The Treatment Or Prevention
Of Eating Disorders, Overweight Or
Obesity
18-Mar-2015 WO2016146455A1·2016-09-22
US2018169135A1 Van Heurn Lodewijk Willem Ernest
[Nl]; Nicolaes Gerardus Anna
Franciscus [Nl]; Reutelingsperger
Christiaan Peter Maria [Nl]; Van
Smaalen Tim Christian [Nl]
Method For Preventing Transplant Failure
In A Host
11-Jun-2015
US2018169135A1·2018-06-21
US2018214475A1         De Windt Leon Johannes [Nl]; Dirkx
Ellen [Nl]; Giacca Mauro [It]
Micrornas For The Treatment Of Heart
Diseases
1-Sep-2015 US2018214475A1·2018-08-02
WO2017077062A1 Söhnlein Oliver [De]; Weber Christian
[De]; Nicolaes Gerry [Nl]
A Peptide Derived From Human
Neutrophile Peptide 1
5-Nov-2015
WO2017077062A1·2017-05-11
EP3384275A2 Verdoold Remco [Nl]; Witt De Susanne
[Nl]; Cosemans Judith [Nl]; Heemskerk
Johan [Nl]
Method For Determining Haemostasis
Under Shear
2-Dec-2015 EP3384275A2·2018-10-10
US10272248B2 Engels Elien B [Nl]; Vernooy Kevin
[Nl]; Aranda Hernandez Alfonso [Nl];
Prinzen Frits W [Nl]; Gillberg Jeffrey
M [Us]
Electrogram-Based Control Of Cardiac
Resynchronization Therapy
31-May-2016
US10272248B2·2019-04-30
US2019162737A1 Karl Johann [De]; Kastner Peter [De];
Latini Roberto [It]; Masson Serge [It];
Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-Henrike [De];
Ziegler Andre [Ch]; Dietrich Manuel
[De]; Schotten Ulrich [De]; Rolny
Vinzent [De]
Circulating Esm-1 (Endocan) In The
Assessment Of Atrial Fibrillation And/
Or Stroke
4-Aug-2016
US2019162737A1·2019-05-30
TABLE 9 Patents >>
C
A
R

21 A
N
N
E
X
 1 A
N
D
 2
11
PATENT INVENTORS TITLE PRIORITY PUBLICATION
US10993820B2 Wittens Cornelis Hendrikus Anna [Nl] Stent For Implant Within A Vein 30-Dec-2016 US10993820B2·2021-05-04
WO2018167059A1 Sardari Nia Peyman [Nl] A Transapical Heart Port For Insertion
Into A Heart Of A Human Or An Animal
Subject
13-Mar-2017 WO2018167059A1·2018-09-20
US2020116708A1 Karl Johann [De]; Kastner Peter [De];
Rolny Vinzent [De]; Wienhues-Thelen
Ursula-Henrike [De]; Dietrich Manuel
[De]; Ziegler Andre [Ch]; Schotten
Ulrich [De]
Fatty Acid Binding Protein 3 For The
Assessment Of Atrial Fibrillation (Af)
13-Jun-2017
US2020116708A1·2020-04-16
WO2019122127A1 Nicolaes Gerardus Anna Franciscus
[Nl]; Söhnlein Oliver [De]; Silvestre-
Roig Carlos [De]; Wichapong Kanin
[Nl]
Means And Methods For Treating
Inflammation
22-Dec-2017 WO2019122127A1·2019-06-27
US2021205409A1 Wolfs Tim Guillaume Anna Marie [Nl];
Reutelingsperger Christiaan Peter
Maria [Nl]
Method For The Treatment Of Hypoxic-
Ischemic Encephalopathy In Newborns
12-Jun-2018 US2021205409A1·2021-07-08
US2021156875A1 Karl Johann [De]; Kastner Peter [De];
Latini Roberto [It]; Rolny Vinzent [De];
Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-Henrike [De];
Ziegler Andre [Ch]; Dietrich Manuel
[De]; Meessen Jennifer [It]; Schotten
Ulrich [De]
Circulating Dkk3 (Dickkopf-Related
Protein 3) In The Assessment Of Atrial
Fibrillation
31-Jul-2018
US2021156875A1·2021-05-27
US2021172962A1 Dietrich Manuel [De]; Kastner Peter
[De]; Rolny Vinzent [De]; Schotten
Ulrich [Nl]; Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-
Henrike [De]; Ziegler Andre [Ch]
Ces-2 (Carboxylesterase-2) For The
Assessment Of Afib Related Stroke
10-Aug-2018 US2021172962A1·2021-06-10
US2021181211A1 Kastner Peter [De]; Ziegler Andre [Ch];
Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-Henrike [De];
Rolny Vinzent [De]; Dietrich Manuel
[De]; Schotten Ulrich [De]
Circulating Tfpi-2 (Tissue Factor Pathway
Inhibitor 2) In The Assessment Of Atrial
Fibrillation And Anticoagulation Therapy
16-Aug-2018
US2021181211A1·2021-06-17
US2021190801A1 Karl Johann [De]; Kastner Peter [De];
Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-Henrike [De];
Dietrich Manuel [De]; Ziegler Andre
[Ch]; Schotten Ulrich [Nl]
 Circulating Bmp10 (Bone Morphogenic
Protein 10) In The Assessment Of Atrial
Fibrillation
17-Aug-2018
US2021190801A1·2021-06-24
US2021215716A1 Kastner Peter [De]; Dietrich Manuel
[De]; Ziegler André [Ch]; Wienhues-
Thelen Ursula-Henrike [De]; Rolny
Vinzent [De]; Schotten Ulrich [De]
Circulating Spon-1 (Spondin-1) In The
Assessment Of Atrial Fibrillation
22-Aug-2018 US2021215716A1·2021-07-15
US2021239712A1 Kastner Peter [De]; Ziegler Andre [Ch];
Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-Henrike [De];
Rolny Vinzent [De]; Dietrich Manuel
[De]; Schotten Ulrich [De]
Circulating Fgfbp-1 (Fibroblast Growth
Factor-Binding Pro-Tein 1) In The
Assessment Of Atrial Fibrillation And For
The Prediction Of Stroke
24-Aug-2018 US2021239712A1·2021-08-05
WO2020104462A1 Gelsomino Sandro [Nl] Ablation Catheter And Ablation Device
Comprising Such An Ablation Catheter
19-Nov-2018 WO2020104462A1·2020-05-28
EP3656414A1 Lorusso Roberto [Nl] A Venous Cannula For Use In A
Cardiopulmonary Bypass Or Extra-
Corporeal Membrane Oxygenation System
20-Nov-2018 EP3656414A1·2020-05-27
WO2020104681A1 Ranjbar Saeed [Ir]; Sardari Nia Peyman
[Nl]
Ranjbar, Saeed; Sardari Nia, Peyman
Echocardiography Image Data Processing
System
22-Nov-2018 WO2020104681A1·2020-05-28
US2021161457A1 Jurak Pavel [Cz]; Halamek Josef [Cz];
Viscor Ivo [Cz]; Plesinger Filip [Cz];
Vondra Vlastimil [Cz]; Smisek Radovan
[Cz]; Leinveber Pavel [Cz]; Matejkova
Magdalena [Sk]; Lipoldova Jolana
[Cz]; Novak Miroslav [Cz]; Curila Karol
[Cz]; Vesela Jana [Cz]; Prinzen Frits W
[Nl]; Nekuda Ivo [Cz]; Nekuda Vit [Cz]
Method Of Electrocardiographic Signal
Processing And Apparatus For Performing
The Method
29-Nov-2019 US2021161457A1·2021-06-03
WO2021165465A1 Engel Alfred [De]; Gerg Michael [De];
Jucknischke Ute [De]; Karl Johann
[De]; Kastner Peter [De]; Meier
Thomas [De]; Hillringhaus Lars [De];
Schotten Ulrich [Nl]; Rolny Vinzent
[De]; Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-Henrike
[De]; Ziegler Andre [Ch]; Latini
Roberto [It]; Meessen Jennifer Marie
Theresia Anna [It]
Detection Method Of Circulating Bmp10
(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 10)
20-Feb-2020 WO2021165465A1·2021-08-26
WO2021185976A1 Kastner Peter [De]; Rolny Vinzent
[De]; Wienhues-Thelen Ursula-Henrike
[De]; Ziegler André [Ch]; Dietrich
Manuel [De]; Schotten Ulrich [De]
Ret (Rearranged During Transfection) For
The Assessment Of Stroke
18-Mar-2020
WO2021185976A1·2021-09-23
WO2021209465A1 Nicolaes Gerardus Anna Franciscus
[Nl]; Wichapong Kanin [Nl]; Söhnlein
Oliver [Nl]
Peptide For The Treatment Of Net-
Associated Diseases
14-Apr-2020 WO2021209465A1·2021-10-21
TABLE 9 Patents
C
A
R